
10/29/2018

Closed 3pm on 

Vendor Name  Address Contact E-Mail Address Phone Number
Addvantum Innovative 
Technologies, Inc.

348 E. Main Street                            
Lexington, KY 40507

Aon Rana aon.rana@addvantum.com 702-340-9438

Ciber 3270 West Big Beaver Road                 
Troy, Michigan 48084

Michael 
Massella

mmassella@ciber.com 678-591-1486

Dimension Systems, Inc. 28525 Orchard Lake Road                                         
Farmington Hills, MI 48334

Linda Paul jcornish@dsisys.com 248-926-3400

ERP Analysts, Inc., (ERPA) 425 Metro Place North,                   
Suite 510                                              

Dublin, OH 43017

Gary Somers, 
Ph.D.

gsomers@ERPAgroup.com 480-766-0754

Highstreet IT Solutions 2600 Tower Oaks Blvd.                            
Suite 240                                          

Rockville, MD 20852

James 
Occhipinti

james.occhipinti@highstreetit.com 941-233-0334

HyperGen, Inc. 7810 Carvin Street                                    
Roanoke, VA 24019

Sherry Z. Dyer dyers@hypergeninc.com 800-497-3744,       
Ext. 350

New York Global Consultants, 
Inc.  (NYGCI)

626 RXR Plaza, 6th Floor,                           
Suite 668                                                            

Uniondale, NY 11556

Mukesh 
Chakravarthy 

Molugu

mukesh@nygci.com 516-512-7999

Sierra-Cedar 1255 Alderman Drive                                      
Alpharetta, GA 30005

Tim Adams tim.adams@sierra-cedar.com 970-301-2180

Smart EERP Solutions, Inc. 4683 Chabot Drive,                                             
Suite 386                                      

Pleasanton, CA 94588

Candice Carden candice.carden@smarterp.com 404-452-8460

VB Consulting 1029 North Peachtree Parkway,            
Suite 361                          Peachtree 

City, GA 30269

Valaurie B. Lee val@vbconsultingservices. Com 404-964-9634
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